
50,000 Square Feet

13875 Norton Avenue, Building #13, Chino, CA

13191 Crossroads Parkway North, 6th Floor
City of Industry, CA 91746
(562) 692-9581 | www.majesticrealty.com | R.E. License #00255328 (CA)

For Additional Information:
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 FEATURES:
Office: 	 5,781 S.F.  
Clearance:	 22’ minimum
Sprinklers: 		 .45 GPM/3,000 SF 
Electrical: 		 400 Amp, 277/480 volts, 3 phase
Loading:		 13 DH Positions
			  - 1 w/Pit Leveler
			  - 7 w/ EOD Levelers 
		  1 GL Ramp 
Lighting:		 6-Lamp, T-8 Fluorescent Fixtures w/ Motion Sensors
Ventilation:		 2 HVLS Fans in Warehouse
Truck Court:	Fully Secured
Part of a 5 million Sq. Ft. Master Planned Business Park
Adjacent to Chino Valley (71) fwy with access to O.C.  
via Riverside (91) fwy & L.A./Ontario via Pomona (60) fwy

TRENT WYLDE	      (562) 948-4315	
twylde@majesticrealty.com
R.E. License #01180856 (CA)

MITCH EMBREY	     (562) 654-2726	
R.E. License #02058837 (CA)
membrey@majesticrealty.com



13875 Norton Avenue, Building #13, Chino, CA

13191 Crossroads Parkway, N., 6th Floor
City of Industry, CA  91746-3497
www.majesticrealty.com | R.E. License #00255328 (CA)

This statement is based upon information which we believe to be correct and is obtained from sources we regard as reliable but we assume no liability for errors or omissions therein.
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BUILDING 13
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Mattel, Inc.
250,000 SF

Pylon Sign
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LA Fitness
40,000 S.F.

Future
Fast Food

Bldg. 26
15,000 S.F.

Bldg. 25
28,000 S.F.

Bldg. 24
13,000 S.F.

Bldg. 23
16,000 S.F.

Bldg. 22
11,000 S.F.

Retail
.75 AC.

Retail
.71 AC.

Retail
.57 AC.

Texaco

NOT A PART

NOT A PART

Retail
2.85 AC.

LA Fitness
40,000 S.F.

Future
Fast Food

Bldg. 26
15,000 S.F.

Bldg. 25
28,000 S.F.

Bldg. 24
13,000 S.F.

Bldg. 23
16,000 S.F.

Bldg. 22
11,000 S.F.

Retail
.75 AC.

Retail
.71 AC.

Retail
.57 AC.

Texaco

Bldg. 7
350,685 S.F.

US ELogistics
Service Corp.

Bldg. 9
385,000 S.F.

The Navy
Exchange

Bldg. 8
400,000 S.F.

Bldg. 16
435,000 S.F.

Bldg. 15
350,000 S.F.

EDS/CDC
Bldg. 14

350,000 S.F.

NOT A PART

NOT A PART

PODS 
Enterprises,Inc.

Bldg. 20
160,000 S.F.

Bldg. 11
300,000 S.F.

US Elogistics
Service Corp

Bldg. 30
300,000 S.F.

Retail
2.85 AC.

Hussmann 
Corporation

Bldg. 6
300,000 S.F.

Bechtel 
Infrustructure 

& Power
75,000 S.F.

Telamon
Electronics

S&S 
Tool &
Supply

IQA
 Metal, Inc.

Bldg. 12
100,000 S.F.

Amcor Rigid
Plastics USA

Bldg. 13
50,000 S.F.

Bldg. 10
400,000 S.F.

Taylored
Services

General Cable
Bldg. 29

165,000 S.F.

ViewSonic
Bldg. 28

150,000 S.F.

Castle Apparel
40,000 S.F.

AA Bridal
35,000 S.F.

Arizona
Leather

30,000 S.F.

Everest
Lighting

45,000 S.F.

Rudell
Carbibe

FabFitFun
Bldg. 21

600,000 S.F.

Bldg 19
25,000 S.F.

Amcor Rigid 
Plastics USA
199,373 SF

Tiger
Rock

Alto 
Systems

165,821 S.F.

Sunset 
Pacific

 Transportation

Macy’s Retail

EDS/CDC
150,627 SF

Yellow Box Corp
Bldg. 5

100,000 S.F. 

The Best Master
Enterprises

134,179 S.F.

Industrial Park
Master Site Plan

MITCH EMBREY	     (562) 654-2726	
R.E. License #02058837 (CA)
membrey@majesticrealty.com

TRENT WYLDE	      (562) 948-4315	
R.E. License #01180856 (CA)
twylde@majesticrealty.com

AVAILABLE
Bldg #13

50,000 S.F.
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